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Pricelist 10/2012
Manufacturer Part Number Price EUR Quantity Description

APC AP9630 165,00 €                  300 UPS Network Management Card 2
APC AP9631 255,00 €                  60 UPS Network Management Card 2 with Environmental Monitoring
APC SMT1500I 385,00 €                  9 APC Smart-UPS 1500VA LCD 230V
APC SMT1500RMI2U 495,00 €                  5 APC Smart-UPS 1500VA LCD RM 2U 230V, Rackhöhe 2 U
APC SUA1500I 315,00 €                  4 APC Smart-UPS, 1500VA/980W, Nachfolger ist SMT1500I
APC SUA1500RMI2U 465,00 €                  36 APC Smart-UPS, 1500VA/980W
APC SUA3000RMI2U 855,00 €                  34 APC Smart-UPS, 3000VA/2700W
APC SUA5000RMI5U 1.735,00 €               18 APC Smart-UPS, 4000 Watts / 5000VA
APC SURT10000RMXLI 2.795,00 €               2 APC Smart-UPS RT, 10000VA/8000W
APC SURT10000XLI 2.715,00 €               2 APC Smart-UPS RT, 10000VA/8000W
APC SURT192RMXLBP 695,00 €                  38 APC Smart-UPS RT 192V RM Battery Pack
APC SURT192XLBP 615,00 €                  38 APC Smart-UPS RT 192V Battery Pack
APC SURT2000RMXLI 855,00 €                  9 APC Smart-UPS RT, 2000VA/1400W
APC SURT2000XLI 765,00 €                  9 APC Smart-UPS RT, 2000VA/1400W
APC SURT48RMXLBP 465,00 €                  4 APC Smart-UPS RT 48V RM Battery Pack
APC SURT48XLBP 365,00 €                  4 Smart-UPS RT Battery Pack 1000/2000VA
APC SURT6000RMXLI 1.975,00 €               29 APC Smart-UPS RT, 6000VA/4200W
APC SURT6000XLI 1.895,00 €               29 APC Smart-UPS RT, 6000VA/4200W
APC SURT8000RMXLI 2.955,00 €               15 APC Smart-UPS RT, 8000VA/6400W
APC SURT8000XLI 2.365,00 €               15 APC Smart-UPS RT, 8000VA/6400W
APC SURTD3000RMXLI 1.225,00 €                                              2  APC Smart-UPS RT, 3000VA/2100W
APC SURTD3000XLI 1.125,00 €               1 APC Smart-UPS RT, 3000VA/2100W
APC SURTD5000RMXLI 1.975,00 €               15 APC Smart-UPS RT, 5000VA/3500W, Rackmount
APC SURTD5000XLI 1.555,00 €               15 APC Smart-UPS RT, 5000VA/3500W
APC SURTRK 1.555,00 €               93 APC 19"-Kit für SURT1000+2000
APC SURTRK2 85,00 €                    9 APC Smart-UPS RT 19" Rail Kit
Cisco AIR-ANT1728 55,00 €                    6 2.4 GHz, 5.2 dBi Ceiling Omni Ant. w/RP-TNC Connector
Cisco AIR-ANT5135D-R 5,00 €                      1 5GHz 3.5dBi Black Dipole Antenna w/RP-TNC connector
Cisco AIR-AP1131AG-E-K9 245,00 €                  13 Cisco Aironet 1130AG Series Access Point
Cisco AIR-AP1141N-E-K9 275,00 €                  3 802.11g/n Fixed Auto AP, Int Ant, E Reg Domain
Cisco AIR-AP1142N-E-K9 345,00 €                  4 802.11a/g/n Fixed Unified AP, Int Ant, ETSI Cfg
Cisco AIR-AP1242G-E-K9 245,00 €                  12 802.11g Integrated Auto AP, RP-TNC, ETSI Cnf
Cisco AIR-BR1310G-E-K9 495,00 €                  1 Aironet 1310 Outdoor AP/BR w/Integrated Antenna, ETSI Config
Cisco AIR-BR1310G-E-K9-R 495,00 €                  1 Aironet 1310 Outdoor AP/BR w/RP-TNC Connectors, ETSI Config
Cisco AIR-CAB050LL-R 75,00 €                    1 50 ft. LOW LOSS CABLE ASSEMBLY W/RP-TNC CONNECTORS
Cisco AIR-LAP1142N-E-K9 345,00 €                  6 802.11a/g/n Fixed Unified AP, Int Ant, ETSI Cfg
Cisco AIR-LAP1242G-E-K9 265,00 €                  5 802.11g Integrated Unified AP, RP-TNC, ETSI Cnfg
Cisco AIR-LAP1252AG-E-K9 475,00 €                  1 802.11a/g/n-d2.0 2.4/5-GHz Mod Unified AP, 6 RP-TNC, ETSI
Cisco AIR-LAP1262N-E-K9 435,00 €                  15 802.11a/g/n Ctrlr-based AP, Ext Ant, E Reg Domain
Cisco AIR-PWRINJ3= 15,00 €                    20 Power Options
Cisco AIR-PWRINJ4= 55,00 €                    23 Power Injector - 1250 Series, Spare
Cisco ASA5505-SEC-BUN-K9 615,00 €                  21 Cisco ASA 5500 Series Business Edition Bundles
Cisco ASA5510-SEC-BUN-K9 1.595,00 €               5 Cisco ASA 5500 Series Business Edition Bundles
Cisco BLWR-RPS2300= 255,00 €                  2 Spare 45CFM Blower for Cisco Redundant Power System 2300
Cisco C2960S-STACK= 485,00 €                  12 Catalyst 2960S Flexstack Stack Module
Cisco C3K-PWR-750WAC= 365,00 €                  1 Catalyst 3750-E/3560-E/RPS 2300 750WAC power supply spare
Cisco C3KX-NM-10G= 845,00 €                  13 Catalyst 3K-X 10G Network Module
Cisco C3KX-NM-1G= 165,00 €                  13 Catalyst 3K-X 1G Network Module
Cisco C3KX-PWR-350WAC= 185,00 €                  17 Catalyst 3K-X 350W AC Power Supply
Cisco C3KX-PWR-715WAC= 365,00 €                  11 Catalyst 3K-X 715W AC Power Supply
Cisco CAB-RPS2300 55,00 €                    9 RPS 2300 Cable for Devices other than E-Series Switches
Cisco CISCO1921/K9 425,00 €                  1 C1921 Modular Router, 2 GE, 2 EHWIC slots, 512DRAM, IP Base
Cisco CISCO3925/K9 3.345,00 €               1 Cisco 3925 w/SPE100(3GE,4EHWIC,4DSP,2SM,256MBCF,1GBDRAM,IPB)
Cisco CISCO881-SEC-K9 295,00 €                  1 Cisco 881 Ethernet Sec Router w/ Adv IP Services
Cisco CP-7911G= 75,00 €                    20 Cisco IP Phone 7911G
Cisco CP-7916= 75,00 €                    13 7916 IP Phone Color Expansion Module
Cisco CP-7937G= 75,00 €                  4 20           Cisco IP Conference Station 7937 Global
Cisco CP-7937-MIC-KIT= 125,00 €                  21 Microphone Kit for 7937
Cisco CP-7942G= 125,00 €                  34 Cisco Unified IP Phone 7942, spare
Cisco CP-7945G= 155,00 €                  15 Cisco IP Phone 7945, Gig Ethernet, Color, spare
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Cisco CP-7962G= 165,00 €                  22 Cisco Unified IP Phone 7962, spare
Cisco CP-7965G= 195,00 €                  13 Cisco Unified IP Phone 7965, Gig Ethernet, Color, spare
Cisco CP-7975G= 225,00 €                  10 Cisco IP Phone 7975, Gig Ethernet, Color, spare
Cisco CP-DOUBLFOOTSTAND= 15,00 €                    4 Footstand kit for 2 7914s, 7915s, and 7916s
Cisco GLC-LH-SM= 225,00 €                  18 GE SFP, LC connector LX/LH transceiver
Cisco GLC-SX-MM= 175,00 €                  104 GE SFP, LC connector SX transceiver
Cisco GLC-T= 165,00 €                  13 1000Base-T SFP
Cisco HWIC-1T= 155,00 €                  10 1-Port Serial WAN Interface Card
Cisco HWIC-4ESW= 155,00 €                  2 Four port 10/100 Ethernet switch interface card
Cisco L-ASA5505-10-UL= 155,00 €                  1 ASA 5505 10-to-Unlimited User Upgrade License
Cisco SFP-10G-SR= 495,00 €                  5 10GBASE-SR SFP Module
Cisco WS-C2960-24PC-L 845,00 €                  4 Catalyst 2960 24 10/100 PoE + 2 T/SFP   LAN Base Image
Cisco WS-C2960-24-S 255,00 €                  1 Catalyst 2960 24 10/100   LAN Lite Image
Cisco WS-C2960-24TC-L 435,00 €                  6 Catalyst 2960 24 10/100 + 2T/SFP LAN Base Image
Cisco WS-C2960-48PST-L 1.480,00 €               1 Catalyst 2960 48 10/100 PoE + 2 1000BT +2 SFP LAN Base Image
Cisco WS-C2960-48TC-L 795,00 €                  11 Catalyst 2960 48 10/100 + 2 T/SFP LAN Base Image
Cisco WS-C2960-48TC-S 425,00 €                  1 Catalyst 2960 48 10/100 + 2 T/SFP LAN Lite Image
Cisco WS-C2960-48TT-L 785,00 €                  7 Catalyst 2960 48 10/100 Ports + 2 1000BT LAN Base Image
Cisco WS-C2960-8TC-L 295,00 €                  42 Catalyst 2960 Workgroup Switches
Cisco WS-C2960G-48TC-L 2.045,00 €               9 Catalyst 2960 48 10/100/1000, 4 T/SFP LAN Base Image
Cisco WS-C2960G-8TC-L 475,00 €                  15 Catalyst 2960 7 10/100/1000 + 1 T/SFP LAN Base
Cisco WS-C2960S-24PD-L 1.785,00 €               4 Catalyst 2960S 24 GigE PoE 370W, 2 x 10G SFP+ LAN Base
Cisco WS-C2960S-24PS-L 1.255,00 €               18 Catalyst 2960S 24 GigE PoE 370W, 4 x SFP LAN Base
Cisco WS-C2960S-24TD-L 1.435,00 €               15 Catalyst 2960S 24 GigE, 2 x 10G SFP+ LAN Base
Cisco WS-C2960S-24TS-L 935,00 €                  2 Catalyst 2960S 24 GigE, 4 x SFP LAN Base
Cisco WS-C2960S-24TS-S 625,00 €                  16 Catalyst 2960S 24 GigE, 2 x SFP LAN Lite
Cisco WS-C2960S-48FPS-L 2.365,00 €               4 Catalyst 2960S 48 GigE PoE 740W, 4 x SFP LAN Base
Cisco WS-C2960S-48TD-L 2.215,00 €               5 Catalyst 2960S 48 GigE, 2 x 10G SFP+ LAN Base
Cisco WS-C2960S-48TS-L 1.555,00 €               1 Catalyst 2960S 48 GigE, 4 x SFP LAN Base
Cisco WS-C2960S-48TS-S 1.145,00 €               10 Catalyst 2960S 48 GigE, 2 x SFP LAN Lite
Cisco WS-C3560-8PC-S 525,00 €                  3 Catalyst 3560 8 10/100 PoE + 1 T/SFP + IPB Image
Cisco WS-C3560G-24TS-S 1.575,00 €               1 Catalyst 3560 24 10/100/1000T + 4 SFP + IPB Image
Cisco WS-C3560G-48TS-S 2.615,00 €               2 Catalyst 3560 48 10/100/1000T + 4 SFP + IPB Image
Cisco WS-C3560X-24P-L 1.465,00 €               2 Catalyst 3560X 24 Port PoE LAN Base
Cisco WS-C3560X-24P-S 1.785,00 €               1 Catalyst 3560X 24 Port PoE IP Base
Cisco WS-C3560X-24T-L 995,00 €                  5 Catalyst 3560X 24 Port Data LAN Base
Cisco WS-C3560X-24T-S 1.395,00 €               5 Catalyst 3560X 24 Port Data IP Base
Cisco WS-C3560X-48P-L 2.595,00 €               2 Catalyst 3560X 48 Port PoE LAN Base
Cisco WS-C3560X-48P-S 2.895,00 €               1 Catalyst 3560X 48 Port PoE IP Base
Cisco WS-C3560X-48T-L 1.995,00 €               3 Catalyst 3560X 48 Port Data LAN Base
Cisco WS-C3560X-48T-S 2.395,00 €               2 Catalyst 3560X 48 Port Data IP Base
Cisco WS-C3750G-12S-S 2.845,00 €               2 Catalyst 3750 Series 10/100/1000, GE, Workgroup Switch
Cisco WS-C3750G-24TS-S1U 2.275,00 €               7 Catalyst 3750 Series 10/100/1000, GE, Workgroup Switch
Cisco WS-C3750X-24T-S 2.175,00 €               1 Catalyst 3750X 24 Port Data IP Base
Cisco WS-C3750X-48T-S 3.665,00 €               1 Catalyst 3750X 48 Port Data IP Base
Cisco WS-G5484= 135,00 €                  1 1000BASE-SX  Short Wavelength GBIC (Multimode only)
Cisco WS-X6748-GE-TX= 4.845,00 €               1 Cat6500 48-port 10/100/1000 GE Mod: fabric enabled, RJ-45
Cisco X2-10GB-SR= 665,00 €                  10 X2 for Catalyst Series

Cisco SB Linksys AP541N-E-K9 195,00 €                  9 Dual Band Single Radio Clustering Access Point, E(ETSI)
Cisco SB Linksys E3000-EW 75,00 €                    20 Linksys E3000 High Performance Wireless-N Router
Cisco SB Linksys E4200-EW 95,00 €                    10 Linksys E3000 High Performance Wireless-N Router
Cisco SB Linksys ESW-520-48P-K9 1.145,00 €               1 Small Business Pro ESW 520 48 10/100 PoE + 4  GigE  Ports
Cisco SB Linksys ESW-520-8P-K9 165,00 €                  1 Small Business Pro 8-port 10/100 PoE Switch
Cisco SB Linksys ESW-540-24-K9 745,00 €                  9 Small Business Pro ESW 540 24 10/100/1000 + 4  Exp.  Ports
Cisco SB Linksys ESW-540-24P-K9 1.095,00 €               2 Small Business Pro ESW 540 24 10/100/1000 PoE + 4  Exp Ports
Cisco SB Linksys MFEFX1 45,00 €                    5 100 Base-FX Mini-GBIC SFP Transceiver
Cisco SB Linksys MGBLH1 35,00 €                    1 Gigabit Ethernet LH Mini-GBIC SFP Transceiver
Cisco SB Linksys MGBSX1 55,00 €                    1 Gigabit Ethernet SX Mini-GBIC SFP Transceiver
Cisco SB Linksys MGBT1 65,00 €                    2 Gigabit Ethernet 1000 Base-T Mini-GBIC SFP Transceiver
Cisco SB Linksys PA100-EU 5,00 €                      11 Power Supply for Linksys VoIP Products - 5V/2A (Europe)
Cisco SB Linksys RV042-EU 95,00 €                    29 10/100 4-Port VPN Router
Cisco SB Linksys RV082-EU 165,00 €                  14 10/100 8-Port VPN Router
Cisco SB Linksys RVS4000-EU 65,00 €                    5 4-Port Gigabit Security Router with VPN /
Cisco SB Linksys SD2005-G2 25,00 €                    34 5-Port 10/100/1000 Gigabit Switch
Cisco SB Linksys SD2008T-EU 35,00 €                    16 8 10/100/1000 Ports Unmanaged Desktop
Cisco SB Linksys SD205T-EU 15,00 €                    9 5 10/100 Ports
Cisco SB Linksys SD208P-G2 65,00 €                    27 8-Port 10/100 Switch with POE
Cisco SB Linksys SD208T-EU 25,00 €                    63 8 10/100 Ports
Cisco SB Linksys SD216T-EU 35,00 €                    32 16 10/100 Ports



Cisco SB Linksys SFE2000-G5 215,00 €                  1 24 10/100 Ports und 2 10/100/1000 + 2 Dual-Ports
Cisco SB Linksys SFE2000P-G5 335,00 €                  1 24 10/100 w. PoE + 2 10/100/1000 + 2 Dual-Ports
Cisco SB Linksys SFE2010-G5 355,00 €                  1 48-port 10/100 Stackable Ethernet Switch
Cisco SB Linksys SFE2010P-G5 685,00 €                  4 48-port 10/100 Stackable Ethernet Switch with PoE
Cisco SB Linksys SGE2000-G5 365,00 €                  3 24-port 10/ 100/ 1000 Gigabit Switch
Cisco SB Linksys SLM2008PT-EU 125,00 €                  4 8 10/100/1000 Ports mit PoE
Cisco SB Linksys SLM2008T-EU 65,00 €                    5 8 10/100/1000 Ports, Lightly Managed (Smart Switches)
Cisco SB Linksys SLM2016T-EU 135,00 €                  25 16 10/100/1000 Ports + 2 Combo mini-GBIC Ports, SG200-18
Cisco SB Linksys SLM2024PT-EU 295,00 €                  9 24 10/100/1000 Ports + 2 Combo mini-GBIC Ports mit PoE
Cisco SB Linksys SLM2024T-EU 175,00 €                  9 24 10/100/1000 Ports + 2 Combo mini-GBIC Ports
Cisco SB Linksys SLM2048PT-EU 525,00 €                  4 48 10/100/1000 Ports + 2 Combo mini-GBIC PoE, SG200-50P
Cisco SB Linksys SLM224GT-EU 105,00 €                  4 24 10/100 Ports 2 Combo mini-GBIC Ports
Cisco SB Linksys SLM224PT-EU 195,00 €                  6 24 10/100 Ports 2 Combo mini-GBIC Ports und PoE
Cisco SB Linksys SLM248GT-EU 175,00 €                  5 48 10/100 Ports 2 Combo mini-GBIC Ports
Cisco SB Linksys SPA2102-EU 29,00 €                    4 Single Port Router with 2 Phone Ports (Europe) /
Cisco SB Linksys SPA301-G2 29,00 €                    5 IP-Telefon mit 1 Leitung
Cisco SB Linksys SPA3102-EU 35,00 €                    9 Single Port Router with 1 Phone Port and 1 FXO Port (Europe)
Cisco SB Linksys SPA501G 49,00 €                    14 8 Line IP Phone With PoE and PC Port
Cisco SB Linksys SPA504G 65,00 €                    1 4 Line IP Phone With Display, PoE and PC Port
Cisco SB Linksys SPA508G 85,00 €                    8 8 Line IP Phone With Display, PoE and PC Port
Cisco SB Linksys SPA509G 95,00 €                    3 12 Line IP Phone With Display, PoE and PC Port
Cisco SB Linksys SPA525G2 165,00 €                  18 Cisco Unified IP-Telefon 525G2 mit integriertem Switchport, Wire
Cisco SB Linksys SPA8000-G5 135,00 €                  1 8-Port IP Telephony Gateway
Cisco SB Linksys SR2016T-EU 105,00 €                  4 16 10/100/1000 Ports
Cisco SB Linksys SR2024CT-EU 135,00 €                  2 24 10/100/1000 Ports und 2 Dual-Purpose Ports
Cisco SB Linksys SR2024T-EU 155,00 €                  19 24 10/100/1000 Ports und 2 Dual-Purpose* Ports
Cisco SB Linksys SR216T-EU 35,00 €                    1 16 10/100 Ports SF 100-16
Cisco SB Linksys SR224GT-EU 85,00 €                    5 24 10/100 Ports und 2 Dual-Purpose Ports
Cisco SB Linksys SR224T-EU 55,00 €                    10 24 10/100 Ports
Cisco SB Linksys SRW2008P-K9-EU 195,00 €                  3 8 x 10/100/1000 + 2 x Kombi-Gigabit-SFP POE Managed Switch
Cisco SB Linksys SRW2016-K9-EU 215,00 €                  12 16 10/100/1000 Ports und 2 Dual-Purpose Ports, WebView
Cisco SB Linksys SRW2024-K9-EU 315,00 €                  3 SG 300-28 28-port Gigabit Managed Switch, lüfterlos
Cisco SB Linksys SRW2024P-K9-EU 415,00 €                  3 SG 300-28P 28-port Gigabit PoE Managed Switch
Cisco SB Linksys SRW2048-K9-EU 515,00 €                  5 50 10/100/1000 Gigabit Ports + 2 Combo mini-GBIC Ports
Cisco SB Linksys SRW208G-K9-G5 105,00 €                  2 8 10/100 Fast Ethernet Ports + 2 Combo mini-GBIC Ports
Cisco SB Linksys SRW208-K9-G5 85,00 €                    34 8 10/100 Ports, WebView
Cisco SB Linksys SRW208MP-K9-EU 205,00 €                  10 8 10/100 Fast Ethernet Ports + 2 Combo mini-GBIC Ports, maximale
Cisco SB Linksys SRW224G4-K9-EU 125,00 €                  1 24 10/100 Fast Ethernet Ports + 2 10/100/1000 Ports + 2 Combo mi
Cisco SB Linksys SRW224G4P-K9-EU 285,00 €                  6 24 10/100 Fast Ethernet Ports + 2 10/100/1000 Ports + 2 Combo mi
Cisco SB Linksys SRW248G4-K9-EU 285,00 €                  6 48 10/100 Ports und 2 10/100/1000 Ports + 2 Dual-Purpose Ports,
Cisco SB Linksys SRW248G4P-K9-EU 525,00 €                  2 48 10/100 Fast Ethernet Ports + 2 10/100/1000 Ports + 2 Combo mi
Cisco SB Linksys WAP2000-G5 85,00 €                    45 Wireless-G Access Point with Power Over Ethernet
Cisco SB Linksys WAP200E-EU 235,00 €                  17 Wireless-G Exterior Access Point with Power Over Ethernet
Cisco SB Linksys WAP200-EU 65,00 €                    7 Wireless-G Access Point POE, Rangebooster /
Cisco SB Linksys WAP4410N-G5 95,00 €                    5 Wireless-N Access Point with POE /
Cisco SB Linksys WET200-G5 65,00 €                    3 Wireless-G Business Ethernet Bridge /
Cisco SB Linksys WRVS4400N-EU 95,00 €                    4 Wireless-N Gigabit Security Router with VPN /
Cisco SB Linksys WVC210-G5 125,00 €                  4 Wireless-G PTZ Internet Camera with 2-Way Audio

D-Link ANT24-0501 9,00 €                      19 D-Link 5dBi Indoor Gain Omni-Directional Antenne
D-Link ANT24-0501C 10,00 €                    3 D-Link 5dBi Indoor Gain Omni-Directional Antenne
D-Link ANT24-0700 39,00 €                    13 D-Link Indoor 7dBi Gain Omni-Directional Antenne
D-Link ANT24-0800 15,00 €                    5 D-Link 8 dBi Indoor/Outdoor Omni-Directional Antenne
D-Link ANT24-0801 75,00 €                    6 D-Link 8,5 dBi Indoor/Outdoor Richtfunkantenne
D-Link ANT24-1200 55,00 €                    6 D-Link 12 dBi Indoor Richtfunkantenne
D-Link ANT24-1201 55,00 €                    6 D-Link 12 dBi Outdoor Yagi-Antenne (Richtfunkantenne)
D-Link ANT24-1400 105,00 €                  2 D-Link 14 dBi Outdoor Richtfunkantenne
D-Link ANT24-2100 170,00 €                  1 D-Link 21 dBi High Gain 2.4GHz Conner Antenne
D-Link ANT24-CB09N 29,00 €                    2 D-Link Outdoor Antenne Connection Kabel 9m
D-Link ANT70-1000 29,00 €                    3 D-Link Dualband Outdoor Antenne
D-Link DAP-1160/E 29,00 €                    96 D-Link Wireless G Open Source Access Point
D-Link DAP-1360/E 35,00 €                    23 Wireless N Open Source Repeater, Unterstützt 7 Betriebsarten
D-Link DAP-1522/E 65,00 €                    65 Wireless N Dualband Access Point, kompatibel zu 802.11 a/b/g/n
D-Link DAP-2553/E 95,00 €                    29 D-Link Wireless N Dualband PoE Access Point
D-Link DAP-2590/E 195,00 €                  7 D-Link Wireless N Business Dualband PoE Access Point
D-Link DCS-60 150,00 €                  1 D-Link Outdoor Camera Gehäuse
D-Link DEM-310GT 75,00 €                    20 D-Link Mini GBIC SFP Transceiver 1000BaseLX (LC)
D-Link DEM-311GT 55,00 €                    64 D-Link Mini GBIC SFP Transceiver 1000BaseSX (LC)
D-Link DES-1005D/E 5,00 €                      127 D-Link 5-Port Fast Ethernet Switch Auto Uplink
D-Link DES-1008D/E 10,00 €                    58 D-Link 8-Port Fast Ethernet Switch Auto Uplink



D-Link DES-1008F/E 105,00 €                  7 D-Link 8-Port Fast Ethernet Switch Fiber FX Auto Uplink
D-Link DES-1016D/E 25,00 €                    26 D-Link 16-Port Fast Ethernet Switch Auto Uplink, Layer2
D-Link DES-1016R+ 75,00 €                    1 D-Link 16-Port Fast Ethernet Switch 2x Fiber FX, Layer2
D-Link DES-1024D/E 35,00 €                    18 D-Link 24-Port Fast Ethernet Switch Auto Uplink, Layer2
D-Link DES-1024R+ 95,00 €                    7 D-Link 24-Port Fast Ethernet Switch 2x Fiber FX, Layer2
D-Link DES-1026G 75,00 €                    6 D-Link 24 Port Fast Ethernet Switch 2x Gigabit, 1 HE
D-Link DES-1100-16 25,00 €                    8 16-Port Layer2 EasySmart Switch, D-Link EasySmart Serie
D-Link DES-1100-24 55,00 €                    4 24-Port Layer2 EasySmart Switch, D-Link EasySmart Serie, 24x 10/
D-Link DES-1210-08P 115,00 €                  6 D-Link 8-Port POE Smart Managed Switch Layer2
D-Link DES-1210-28 115,00 €                  2 D-Link 28-Port Smart Managed Switch Layer2
D-Link DES-1210-28P 185,00 €                  8 D-Link 28-Port POE Smart Managed Switch Layer2
D-Link DES-1210-52 205,00 €                  1 D-Link 52-Port Smart Managed Switch Layer2
D-Link DES-3200-10 125,00 €                  2 10-Port Layer2 Managed Access Switch, D-Link xStack, 8x 10/100Mb
D-Link DFE-528TX 5,00 €                      74 D-Link Fast Ethernet WOL PCI Adapter 32-Bit
D-Link DFE-551FX 55,00 €                    16 D-Link Fiber Fast Ethernet PCI Adapter, (DFE-550F)
D-Link DGE-528T 5,00 €                      295 D-Link Gigabit PCI Pair Adapter 32-Bit
D-Link DGS-1005D/E 15,00 €                    418 D-Link 5-Port Gigabit Switch, Auto Uplink
D-Link DGS-1008D/E 20,00 €                    422 D-Link 8-Port Gigabit Switch, Auto Uplink Layer2
D-Link DGS-1016D/E 95,00 €                    8 D-Link 16-Port Gigabit Switch, Auto Uplink Layer2
D-Link DGS-1024D/E 115,00 €                  37 D-Link 24-Port Gigabit Switch, Auto Uplink Layer2
D-Link DGS-1100-16 85,00 €                    24 16-Port Layer2 EasySmart Gigabit Switch
D-Link DGS-1100-24 115,00 €                  21 24-Port Layer2 EasySmart Gigabit Switch
D-Link DGS-1210-10P 135,00 €                  44 10-Port Layer2 PoE Gigabit Smart Managed Switch
D-Link DGS-1210-16 125,00 €                  4 D-Link 16-Port Gigabit Smart Managed Switch Layer2
D-Link DGS-1210-24 135,00 €                  3 D-Link 24-Port Gigabit Smart Managed Switch Layer2
D-Link DGS-1210-48 345,00 €                  7 D-Link 48-Port Gigabit Smart Managed Switch Layer2
D-Link DGS-1500-20 155,00 €                  17 20-Port Layer2 Gigabit SmartPro Managed Switch
D-Link DGS-1500-28 220,00 €                  11 28-Port Layer2 Gigabit SmartPro Managed Switch
D-Link DGS-1500-52 425,00 €                  10 52-Port Layer2 Gigabit SmartPro Managed Switch
D-Link DGS-3100-24 315,00 €                  4 D-Link 24-Port Layer2 Gigabit Stack Switch 20x 10/100/1000Mbit/s
D-Link DGS-3100-24TG 345,00 €                  7 D-Link 24-Port Layer2 Fiber Gigabit Stack Switch 16x Mini-GBIC
D-Link DGS-3100-48 655,00 €                  7 D-Link 48-Port Layer2 Gigabit Stack Switch 44x 10/100/1000Mbit/s
D-Link DGS-3120-24PC/SI 715,00 €                  2 24-Port Layer2 Managed PoE Gigabit Stack Switch (SI)
D-Link DGS-3120-24SC/SI 265,00 €                  4 24-Port Layer2 Managed Fiber Gigabit Stack Switch (SI)
D-Link DGS-3120-24TC/SI 385,00 €                  5 24-Port Layer2 Managed Gigabit Stack Switch (SI)
D-Link DGS-3120-48PC/SI 1.125,00 €               3 48-Port Layer2 Managed PoE Gigabit Stack Switch (SI)
D-Link DGS-3120-48TC/SI 795,00 €                  3 48-Port Layer2 Managed Gigabit Stack Switch (SI)
D-Link DGS-3200-10 185,00 €                  2 D-Link 10-Port Layer2 Managed Gigabit Switch
D-Link DGS-3200-24 495,00 €                  7 D-Link 24-Port Layer2 Managed Gigabit Switch
D-Link DHP-306AV/E 19,00 €                    28 200Mbit Powerline AV Adapter, dlink-green, 1x 10/100Mbit/s LAN P
D-Link DHP-307AV/E 35,00 €                    9 200Mbit Powerline AV Kit, dlink-green, Kit bestehend aus 2x DHP-
D-Link DIR-100/E 20,00 €                    150 D-Link DSL IP Router
D-Link DIR-300/DE 15,00 €                    137 D-Link 54Mbit Wireless G IP Router
D-Link DKVM-2K 25,00 €                    54 D-Link 2-Port KVM Switch
D-Link DKVM-2KU 25,00 €                    44 D-Link 2-Port KVM Switch mit USB 2.0
D-Link DKVM-4U 39,00 €                    2 D-Link 4-Port USB KVM Switch
D-Link DKVM-CB 29,00 €                    17 D-Link PC Anschlußkabel Tastatur, Video, Maus, PS/2 1,8m
D-Link DKVM-CU 39,00 €                    3 D-Link KVM USB Kabel-Kit
D-Link DMC-1000 265,00 €                  2 D-Link 16-Slot Konverter Chassis
D-Link DMC-1001 145,00 €                  2 D-Link Optionales redundantes Netzteil DMC-1000
D-Link DMC-1002 135,00 €                  1 D-Link Optional SNMP Management Module f. DMC-1000
D-Link DMC-300SC/E 49,00 €                    31 D-Link Fast Ethernet Konverter 10/100TX zu 100FX MM  (SC) 2km
D-Link DMC-700SC/E 115,00 €                  16 D-Link Gigabit Ethernet Konverter 1000T zu 1000SX (SC) MM 550m
D-Link DNS-320 65,00 €                    76 Sharecenter Pulse, 1x 10/100/1000Mbit/s Gigabit Port für hohen D
D-Link DP-301P+/E 55,00 €                    4 D-Link 1-Port Fast Ethernet Print Server, 1-parallel Centronics
D-Link DSL-2543B/EU 35,00 €                    18 D-Link ADSL2+ Modem Router, Nachfolger des DSL-584T/EU
D-Link DSL-2641B/EU 29,00 €                    48 D-Link Wireless G Modem Router
D-Link DU-520 10,00 €                    12 D-Link 5-Port, 4x USB 2.0 PCI Adapter
D-Link DUB-C2 15,00 €                    14 D-Link USB 2.0 Adapter: CardBus 2-Port
D-Link DUB-C5AB 5,00 €                      20 D-Link USB 2.0 A-B Kabel, ca. 5m
D-Link DUB-E100 20,00 €                    62 D-Link USB 2.0 Fast Ethernet Adapter
D-Link DUB-H4/E 10,00 €                    43 D-Link 4-Port USB Hubs 2.0
D-Link DUB-H7/E 15,00 €                    14 D-Link USB Hubs 2.0, 7-Port
D-Link DVA-G3342SB/DE 50,00 €                    3 D-Link HorstBox Professional VoIP ISDN IAD
D-Link DWA-140 10,00 €                    85 D-Link Wireless N USB-Stick
D-Link DWA-547 25,00 €                    3 D-Link Wireless N PCI Adapter
D-Link DWA-556 45,00 €                    36 D-Link Wireless N PCIe Desktop Adapter
D-Link DWL-2100AP/DE 35,00 €                    41 D-Link 108Mbit Wireless Access Point
D-Link DWL-3200AP/E 100,00 €                  6 D-Link 108Mbit Wireless LAN Access Point mit PoE



D-Link DWL-3260AP 155,00 €                  6 D-Link 108Mbit Decken Access Point
D-Link DWL-G122/DE 5,00 €                      101 D-Link 54Mbit Wireless USB Adapter
D-Link DWL-P200/E 35,00 €                    3 D-Link Power over Ethernet Kit
D-Link DWL-P50 20,00 €                    2 D-Link Power over Ethernet Adapter
D-Link ECB-ANT240500 20,00 €                    2 D-Link Antennen Adapter Kabel 3m

HP Networking J4839A 395,00 €                  1 HP gl/xl/vl Switch Redundant Power Supply (ProCurve)
HP Networking J4858C 175,00 €                  302 HP X121 1G SFP LC SX Transceiver (ProCurve)
HP Networking J4859C 285,00 €                  24 HP X121 1G SFP LC LX Transceiver (ProCurve)
HP Networking J8168A 735,00 €                  4 HP E600 Redundant and External Power Supply (ProCurve)
HP Networking J8177C 125,00 €                  10 HP X121 1G SFP RJ45 T Transceiver (ProCurve)
HP Networking J8436A 675,00 €                  2 HP X131 10G X2 SC SR Transceiver (ProCurve)
HP Networking J8696A 1.065,00 €               1 HP E620 Redundant/External Power Supply (ProCurve)
HP Networking J8702A 1.365,00 €               5 HP 24-port 10/100/1000 PoE zl Module (ProCurve)
HP Networking J8705A 1.345,00 €               6 HP 20-port Gig-T / 4-port Mini-GBIC zl Module (ProCurve)
HP Networking J8706A 895,00 €                  1 HP 24-port Mini-GBIC zl Module (ProCurve)
HP Networking J8707A 1.495,00 €               3 HP 4-port 10GbE X2 zl Module (ProCurve)
HP Networking J8708A 2.395,00 €               1 HP 4-port 10GbE CX4 zl Module (ProCurve)
HP Networking J8712A 355,00 €                  1 HP 875W zl Power Supply (ProCurve)
HP Networking J8713A 535,00 €                  5 HP 1500W zl Power Supply (ProCurve)
HP Networking J8763A 1.065,00 €               1 HP 12-port 100FX MTRJ vl Module (ProCurve)
HP Networking J8765B 495,00 €                  2 HP 24-port 10/100-TX vl Module (ProCurve)
HP Networking J8766A 715,00 €                  2 HP 1-port 10GbE X2 vl Module (ProCurve)
HP Networking J8768A 615,00 €                  25 HP 24-port Gig-T vl Module (ProCurve)
HP Networking J8772B 1.590,00 €               1 HP E4202-72 vl Switch (ProCurve)
HP Networking J8776A 395,00 €                  2 HP 4-port Mini-GBIC vl Module (ProCurve)
HP Networking J9008A 365,00 €                  14 HP 2-port 10GbE SFP+ al Module (ProCurve)
HP Networking J9019B 145,00 €                  14 HP E2510-24 Switch (ProCurve)
HP Networking J9020A 245,00 €                  40 HP E2510-48 Switch (ProCurve)
HP Networking J9021A 575,00 €                  29 HP E2810-24G Switch (ProCurve)
HP Networking J9022A 1.075,00 €               9 HP E2810-48G Switch (ProCurve)
HP Networking J9030A 1.495,00 €               16 HP E4208-68G-4SFP vl Switch (ProCurve)
HP Networking J9033A 525,00 €                  6 HP 20-port Gig-T / 4-port SFP vl Module (ProCurve)
HP Networking J9137A 225,00 €                  4 HP E2520-8-PoE Switch (ProCurve)
HP Networking J9145A 675,00 €                  32 HP E2910-24G al Switch (ProCurve)
HP Networking J9146A 955,00 €                  16 HP E2910-24G-PoE+ al Switch (ProCurve)
HP Networking J9147A 1.265,00 €               21 HP E2910-48G al Switch (ProCurve)
HP Networking J9148A 1.875,00 €               8 HP E2910-48G-PoE+ al Switch (ProCurve)
HP Networking J9149A 275,00 €                  12 HP 2-port 10GbE CX4 al Module (ProCurve)
HP Networking J9150A 465,00 €                  22 HP X132 10G SFP+ LC SR Transceiver (ProCurve)
HP Networking J9151A 1.245,00 €               10 HP X132 10G SFP+ LC LR Transceiver (ProCurve)
HP Networking J9152A 655,00 €                  4 HP X132 10G SFP+ LC LRM Transceiver (ProCurve)
HP Networking J9165A 245,00 €                  12 HP 10GbE al Switch Interconnect Kit (ProCurve)
HP Networking J9279A 375,00 €                  30 HP E2510-24G Switch (ProCurve)
HP Networking J9280A 675,00 €                  72 HP E2510-48G Switch (ProCurve)
HP Networking J9281B 75,00 €                    12 HP X242 SFP+ SFP+ 1m Direct Attach Cable (ProCurve)
HP Networking J9283B 135,00 €                  2 HP X242 SFP+ SFP+ 3m Direct Attach Cable (ProCurve)
HP Networking J9285B 185,00 €                  7 HP X242 SFP+ SFP+ 7m Direct Attach Cable (ProCurve)
HP Networking J9286B 195,00 €                  13 HP X242 SFP+ to SFP+ 10m Direct Attach Copper Cable
HP Networking J9287B 235,00 €                  2 HP X242 SFP+ to SFP+ 15m Direct Attach Copper Cable
HP Networking J9298A 325,00 €                  10 HP E2520-8G-PoE Switch (ProCurve)
HP Networking J9299A 655,00 €                  21 HP E2520-24G-PoE Switch (ProCurve)
HP Networking J9306A 435,00 €                  7 HP 1500W PoE+ zl Power Supply (ProCurve)
HP Networking J9307A 1.435,00 €               3 HP 24-port 10/100/1000 PoE+ zl Module (ProCurve)
HP Networking J9309A 1.365,00 €               2 HP 4-port 10GbE SFP+ zl Module (ProCurve)
HP Networking J9310A 1.495,00 €               3 HP E3500-24G-PoE+ yl Switch (ProCurve)
HP Networking J9312A 785,00 €                  1 HP 10GbE 2-port SFP+/2-port CX4 yl Module (ProCurve)
HP Networking J9325A 515,00 €                  1 HP E-MSM710 Mobility Controller (ProCurve)
HP Networking J9379B 245,00 €                  2 HP E-MSM310 Access Point (WW) (ProCurve)
HP Networking J9403A 15,00 €                    4 HP E-MSM310/320 Access Point Mounting Bracket (ProCurve)
HP Networking J9404A 20,00 €                    17 HP E-MSM710 Controller Rack Mounting Kit (ProCurve)
HP Networking J9406A 30,00 €                    3 HP E-MSM335 and E-MSM422 Power Supply (ProCurve)
HP Networking J9407B 35,00 €                    12 HP 1-port Power Injector
HP Networking J9421A 1.495,00 €               3 HP E-MSM760 Access Controller (ProCurve)
HP Networking J9427B 225,00 €                  4 HP E-MSM410 Access Point (WW) (ProCurve)
HP Networking J9449A 95,00 €                    1 HP V1810-8G Switch (ProCurve)
HP Networking J9450A 165,00 €                  63 HP V1810-24G Switch (ProCurve)
HP Networking J9470A 705,00 €                  3 HP E3500-24 Switch (ProCurve)
HP Networking J9532A 6.695,00 €               2 HP E5412-92G-PoE+/2XG v2 zl Switch w Pm SW
HP Networking J9533A 3.345,00 €               1 HP E5406-44G-PoE+/2XG v2 zl Switch w Pm SW



HP Networking J9534A 1.175,00 €               16 HP 24-port Gig-T PoE+ v2 zl Module
HP Networking J9535A 1.165,00 €               6 HP 20-port GT PoE+/4-port SFP v2 zl Mod
HP Networking J9536A 1.455,00 €               2 HP 20P GT PoE+ / 2P SFP+ v2 zl Module
HP Networking J9537A 1.235,00 €               6 HP 24-port SFP v2 zl Module
HP Networking J9538A 1.645,00 €               4 HP 8-port 10-GbE SFP+ v2 zl Module
HP Networking J9546A 2.015,00 €               5 HP 8-port 10GBase-T v2 zl Module
HP Networking J9548A 1.305,00 €               8 HP 20-port Gig-T / 2-port SFP+ v2 zl Mod
HP Networking J9549A 1.065,00 €               17 HP 20-port Gig-T / 4-port SFP v2 zl Mod
HP Networking J9550A 1.065,00 €               3 HP 24-port Gig-T v2 zl Module
HP Networking J9560A 95,00 €                    27 HP V1410-16G Switch (ProCurve)
HP Networking J9561A 135,00 €                  21 HP V1410-24G Switch (ProCurve)
HP Networking J9565A 295,00 €                  5 HP E2615-8-PoE Switch (ProCurve)
HP Networking J9573A 2.285,00 €               5 HP 3800-24G-PoE+-2SFP+ Switch
HP Networking J9574A 3.625,00 €               4 HP 3800-48G-PoE+-4SFP+ Switch
HP Networking J9575A 2.065,00 €               8 HP 3800-24G-2SFP+ Switch
HP Networking J9577A 635,00 €                  1 HP 3800 4-port Stacking Module
HP Networking J9578A 105,00 €                  6 HP 3800 0.5m Stacking Cable
HP Networking J9579A 195,00 €                  8 HP 3800 3m Stacking Cable
HP Networking J9584A 3.485,00 €               1 HP 3800-24SFP-2SFP+ Switch
HP Networking J9585A 2.285,00 €               1 HP 3800-24G-2XG Switch
HP Networking J9587A 2.525,00 €               2 HP 3800-24G-PoE+-2XG Switch
HP Networking J9588A 4.055,00 €               2 HP 3800-48G-PoE+-4XG Switch
HP Networking J9591A 375,00 €                  10 HP E-MSM460 Dual-Radio 802.11n Access Point
HP Networking J9622A 465,00 €                  10 HP E-MSM466 Dual Radio 802.11n AP (WW)
HP Networking J9624A 445,00 €                  11 HP 2620-24-PPoE+ Switch
HP Networking J9625A 595,00 €                  35 HP 2620-24-PoE+ Switch
HP Networking J9626A 445,00 €                  39 HP 2620-48 Switch
HP Networking J9627A 1.125,00 €               40 HP 2620-48-PoE+ Switch
HP Networking J9637A 1.395,00 €               4 HP 12-port Gig-T / 12-port SFP v2 zl Mod
HP Networking J9642A 875,00 €                  7 HP E5406 zl Switch with Premium Software
HP Networking J9643A 1.795,00 €               4 HP E5412 zl Switch with Premium Software
HP Networking J9651A 315,00 €                  4 HP E-MSM430 Dual Radio 802.11n AP (WW)
HP Networking J9660A 345,00 €                  19 HP V1810-48G Switch (ProCurve)
HP Networking J9661A 25,00 €                    1 HP 1410-8 Switch
HP Networking J9663A 55,00 €                    14 HP 1410-24 Switch
HP Networking J9664A 75,00 €                    24 HP 1410-24-2G Switch
HP Networking J9665A 125,00 €                  11 HP 3800 1m Stacking Cable
HP Networking J9694A 1.925,00 €               1 HP MSM720 Premium Mobility Cntlr (WW)
HP Networking J9755A 845,00 €                  3 HP PCM+ v4 S/W Platform with 50-dev Lic
HP Networking JC087A 195,00 €                  2 HP A5800 300W AC Power Supply / 0231A0A9
HP Networking JC100A 2.985,00 €               2 HP A5800-24G Switch / 0235A36U
HP Networking JC101A 6.395,00 €               2 HP A5800-48G Switch with 2 Slots / 0235A36W
HP Networking JC102A 6.745,00 €               1 HP A5820-24XG-SFP+ Switch / 0235A370
HP Networking JC105A 5.495,00 €               2 HP A5800-48G Switch / 0235A379
HP Networking JD007A 1.565,00 €               1 HP E4800-24G Switch / 3CRS48G-24-91
HP Networking JD008A 1.855,00 €               3 HP E4800-24G-PoE Switch / 3CRS48G-24P-91
HP Networking JD011A 3.395,00 €               2 HP E4800-48G-PoE Switch / 3CRS48G-48P-91
HP Networking JD089B 145,00 €                  17 HP X120 1G SFP RJ45 T Transceiver / 0231A0LR 0231A085 / 3CSFP93
HP Networking JD092B 795,00 €                  2 HP X130 10G SFP+ LC SR Transceiver / 0231A0LG
HP Networking JD093B 695,00 €                  5 HP X130 10G SFP+ LC LRM Transceiver / 0231A0LW
HP Networking JD095B 75,00 €                    9 HP X240 10G SFP+ SFP+ 0.65m DA Cable / 0231A0LM
HP Networking JD096B 85,00 €                    12 HP X240 10G SFP+ SFP+ 1.2m DA Cable / 0231A0L7
HP Networking JD097B 105,00 €                  4 HP X240 10G SFP+ SFP+ 3m DA Cable / 0231A0KM
HP Networking JD102B 105,00 €                  2 HP X110 100M SFP LC FX Transceiver / 3CSFP81 / 0231A0LP
HP Networking JD108B 1.395,00 €               1 HP X130 10G XFP LC LR Transceiver / 0231A0LD
HP Networking JD117B 895,00 €                  2 HP X130 10G XFP LC SR Transceiver / 0231A0LT
HP Networking JD118B 135,00 €                  52 HP X120 1G SFP LC SX Transceiver / 0231A0LQ
HP Networking JD119B 355,00 €                  19 HP X120 1G SFP LC LX Transceiver / 0231A0LS
HP Networking JD311A 355,00 €                  4 HP 3100-8-PoE EI Switch / 0235A19B *
HP Networking JD312A 595,00 €                  9 HP 3100-16-PoE EI Switch / 0235A19C *
HP Networking JD320B 505,00 €                  15 HP 3100-24 v2 EI Switch
HP Networking JD325A 795,00 €                  3 HP 3600-24-PoE SI Switch
HP Networking JD329A 445,00 €                  5 HP A3600-24TP SI Switch / 0235A10F *
HP Networking JD330A 645,00 €                  3 HP A3600-24 SI Switch / 0235A10G *
HP Networking JD331A 675,00 €                  1 HP A3600-24 EI Switch / 0235A10H *
HP Networking JD332A 755,00 €                  1 HP A3600-48 SI Switch / 0235A10J *
HP Networking JD361B 355,00 €                  5 HP 1-Port 10-GbE XFP A5500 Module / 0231A0L6
HP Networking JD363B 95,00 €                    12 HP X230 Local Connect 50cm CX4 Cable / 0231A0LH
HP Networking JD364B 95,00 €                    8 HP X230 Local Connect 100cm CX4 Cable / 0231A0KN



HP Networking JD365A 115,00 €                  10 HP X230 Local Connect 300cm CX4 Cable / 0231A72F
HP Networking JD367A 195,00 €                  43 HP 2-Port GbE SFP A5500/E4800 Module / 0231A833
HP Networking JD370A 2.535,00 €               1 HP A5500-48G SI Switch / 0235A04V
HP Networking JD374A 2.985,00 €               2 HP A5500-24G-SFP EI Switch / 0235A24U
HP Networking JD375A 3.695,00 €               2 HP A5500-48G EI Switch / 0235A24X
HP Networking JD377A 1.785,00 €               10 HP A5500-24G EI Switch / 0235A253
HP Networking JD378A 1.645,00 €               1 HP A5500-24G-PoE EI Switch / 0235A255 - *
HP Networking JD493A 115,00 €                  106 HP X124 1G SFP LC SX Transceiver / 3CSFP91
HP Networking JD494A 375,00 €                  9 HP X124 1G SFP LC LX Transceiver / 3CSFP92
HP Networking JD869A 25,00 €                    1 HP V1405-5G Switch / 3CGSU05A
HP Networking JD871A 35,00 €                    49 HP V1405-8G Switch / 3CGSU08A
HP Networking JD990A 95,00 €                    20 HP V1905-24 Switch / 3CBLSF26H
HP Networking JD992A 285,00 €                  18 HP V1905-24-PoE Switch / 3CBLSF26PWRH
HP Networking JD994A 165,00 €                  15 HP V1905-48 Switch / 3CBLSF50H
HP Networking JE007A 485,00 €                  4 HP V1910-24G-PoE(365W) Switch / 3CRBSG28HPWR93
HP Networking JE008A 395,00 €                  10 HP V1910-24G-PoE(170W) Switch / 3CRBSG28PWR93
HP Networking JE068A 1.125,00 €               1 HP A5120-24G EI Switch with 2 Slots / 0235A0BS
HP Networking JE072A 1.345,00 €               3 HP A5120-48G SI Switch / 0235A41W
HP Networking JE073A 475,00 €                  4 HP A5120-16G SI Switch / 0235A42B
HP Networking JE074A 725,00 €                  6 HP A5120-24G SI Switch / 0235A42D
HP Networking JG222A 285,00 €                  3 HP 3100-16 v2 SI Switch
HP Networking JG223A 335,00 €                  9 HP 3100-24 v2 SI Switch
HP Networking JG299A 855,00 €                  7 HP 3600-24 v2 EI Switch
HP Networking JG303A 1.295,00 €               8 HP 3600-24-SFP v2 EI Switch
HP Networking JG304A 745,00 €                  6 HP 3600-24 v2 SI Switch
HP Networking JG305A 845,00 €                  4 HP 3600-48 v2 SI Switch
HP Networking JG307A 1.285,00 €               8 HP 3600-48-PoE+ v2 SI Switch

Nortel AA1419001-E5 75,00 €                    6 1-port 1000Base-SX Gigabit Interface Converter (GBIC)
Nortel AA1419048-E6 105,00 €                  1 1-port 1000Base-SX Small Form Factor Pluggable (SFP) Gigabit Eth
Nortel AA1419049-E6 195,00 €                  2 1-port 1000Base-LX Small Form Factor Pluggable (SFP) Gigabit Eth

 


